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Campionato Nazionale Finale GAF Individualiste + Uispiù

mini3 A-Junior A 2011 gen/giu

VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1* RUDELLA GIORGIA (21994) A.S.D. TEAM SPORT ISOLA mini3 A-Junior A 2011 gen/giu 30-01-2011 14,400 5 0,000 0,500
2* BONO ADELAIDE (18672) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA mini3 A-Junior A 2011 gen/giu 06-03-2011 14,400 5 0,000 0,500
3* MINARDI SIBILLA (23912) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. mini3 A-Junior A 2011 gen/giu 21-04-2011 14,200 5 0,000 0,500
4* DOSSO CHIARA (21959) A.S.D. TEAM SPORT ISOLA mini3 A-Junior A 2011 gen/giu 13-06-2011 14,200 5 0,000 0,500
5* TRONCHI MARIELA (41954) AD BASKET VALSUGANA mini3 A-Junior A 2011 gen/giu 06-05-2011 14,150 5 0,000 0,500
6* ROMOLI FENU GIORGIA (13288) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini3 A-Junior A 2011 gen/giu 18-06-2011 14,150 5 0,000 0,500
7* DONISI GIULIA (14518) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 A-Junior A 2011 gen/giu 18-01-2011 14,100 5 0,000 0,500
8* ROVEDA ANNA (18585) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-Junior A 2011 gen/giu 24-01-2011 14,100 5 0,000 0,500
9* CASINI CLARA (12895) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini3 A-Junior A 2011 gen/giu 25-02-2011 14,100 5 0,000 0,500

10 SPIGOLON NAIKE (26387) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini3 A-Junior A 2011 gen/giu 18-03-2011 14,000 5 0,000 0,500
11 BELLINI ALICE (21942) A.S.D. TEAM SPORT ISOLA mini3 A-Junior A 2011 gen/giu 07-01-2011 13,900 5 0,000 0,500

12* PARRILLO IRENE (26118) JFIT ASD mini3 A-Junior A 2011 gen/giu 04-01-2011 13,850 5 0,000 0,500
13* MICHELETTI LUDOVICA (24285) ASD LIBERTY mini3 A-Junior A 2011 gen/giu 21-03-2011 13,850 5 0,000 0,500

14 VERNA IRENE (13323) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini3 A-Junior A 2011 gen/giu 05-06-2011 13,750 5 0,000 0,500
15 MUSAI CHIARA (18541) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-Junior A 2011 gen/giu 01-03-2011 10,000 4 0,000 0,000

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 ROMOLI FENU GIORGIA (13288) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini3 A-Junior A 2011 gen/giu 18-06-2011 14,600 5 0,400 0,500

2* BELLINI ALICE (21942) A.S.D. TEAM SPORT ISOLA mini3 A-Junior A 2011 gen/giu 07-01-2011 14,550 5 0,200 0,500
3* SPIGOLON NAIKE (26387) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini3 A-Junior A 2011 gen/giu 18-03-2011 14,550 5 0,400 0,500

4 MUSAI CHIARA (18541) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-Junior A 2011 gen/giu 01-03-2011 14,450 5 0,200 0,500
5* MICHELETTI LUDOVICA (24285) ASD LIBERTY mini3 A-Junior A 2011 gen/giu 21-03-2011 14,350 5 0,400 0,500
6* VERNA IRENE (13323) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini3 A-Junior A 2011 gen/giu 05-06-2011 14,350 5 0,400 0,500

7 ROVEDA ANNA (18585) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-Junior A 2011 gen/giu 24-01-2011 13,950 4,5 0,400 0,500
8 DONISI GIULIA (14518) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 A-Junior A 2011 gen/giu 18-01-2011 13,700 5 0,400 0,500
9 DOSSO CHIARA (21959) A.S.D. TEAM SPORT ISOLA mini3 A-Junior A 2011 gen/giu 13-06-2011 13,500 5 0,400 0,500

10 CASINI CLARA (12895) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini3 A-Junior A 2011 gen/giu 25-02-2011 13,400 5 0,200 0,500
11 TRONCHI MARIELA (41954) AD BASKET VALSUGANA mini3 A-Junior A 2011 gen/giu 06-05-2011 13,100 4,5 0,200 0,000

12* PARRILLO IRENE (26118) JFIT ASD mini3 A-Junior A 2011 gen/giu 04-01-2011 12,800 5 0,000 0,500
13* RUDELLA GIORGIA (21994) A.S.D. TEAM SPORT ISOLA mini3 A-Junior A 2011 gen/giu 30-01-2011 12,800 4,5 0,400 0,500

14 MINARDI SIBILLA (23912) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. mini3 A-Junior A 2011 gen/giu 21-04-2011 12,750 5 0,000 0,000
15 BONO ADELAIDE (18672) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA mini3 A-Junior A 2011 gen/giu 06-03-2011 12,200 5 0,200 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 SPIGOLON NAIKE (26387) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini3 A-Junior A 2011 gen/giu 18-03-2011 14,400 5 0,400 0,500

2* PARRILLO IRENE (26118) JFIT ASD mini3 A-Junior A 2011 gen/giu 04-01-2011 14,200 5 0,400 0,500
3* BONO ADELAIDE (18672) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA mini3 A-Junior A 2011 gen/giu 06-03-2011 14,200 5 0,400 0,500
4* CASINI CLARA (12895) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini3 A-Junior A 2011 gen/giu 25-02-2011 14,050 5 0,000 0,500
5* ROMOLI FENU GIORGIA (13288) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini3 A-Junior A 2011 gen/giu 18-06-2011 14,050 5 0,200 0,500

6 VERNA IRENE (13323) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini3 A-Junior A 2011 gen/giu 05-06-2011 14,000 5 0,200 0,500
7 DONISI GIULIA (14518) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 A-Junior A 2011 gen/giu 18-01-2011 13,900 5 0,000 0,500

8* MICHELETTI LUDOVICA (24285) ASD LIBERTY mini3 A-Junior A 2011 gen/giu 21-03-2011 13,850 5 0,200 0,500
9* TRONCHI MARIELA (41954) AD BASKET VALSUGANA mini3 A-Junior A 2011 gen/giu 06-05-2011 13,850 5 0,200 0,500

10 DOSSO CHIARA (21959) A.S.D. TEAM SPORT ISOLA mini3 A-Junior A 2011 gen/giu 13-06-2011 13,600 5 0,400 0,500
11 ROVEDA ANNA (18585) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-Junior A 2011 gen/giu 24-01-2011 13,450 4,5 0,400 0,500

12* BELLINI ALICE (21942) A.S.D. TEAM SPORT ISOLA mini3 A-Junior A 2011 gen/giu 07-01-2011 13,400 4,5 0,200 0,500
13* MINARDI SIBILLA (23912) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. mini3 A-Junior A 2011 gen/giu 21-04-2011 13,400 5 0,000 0,500

14 MUSAI CHIARA (18541) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-Junior A 2011 gen/giu 01-03-2011 13,350 5 0,200 0,000
15 RUDELLA GIORGIA (21994) A.S.D. TEAM SPORT ISOLA mini3 A-Junior A 2011 gen/giu 30-01-2011 13,100 4,5 0,400 0,000
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mini3 A-Junior A 2011 lug/dic

VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 CIACCIA NICOLE (10344) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 A-Junior A 2011 lug/dic 20-12-2011 15,000 5 0,000 0,500

2* LODIGIANI GIULIA (24276) ASD LIBERTY mini3 A-Junior A 2011 lug/dic 14-07-2011 14,800 5 0,000 0,500
3* BECIANI LAVINIA (23878) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. mini3 A-Junior A 2011 lug/dic 22-09-2011 14,800 5 0,000 0,500
4* MISERENDINO MELISSA (14603) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 A-Junior A 2011 lug/dic 03-12-2011 14,800 5 0,000 0,500

5 PORZIONATO BEATRICE (18574) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-Junior A 2011 lug/dic 04-07-2011 14,750 5 0,000 0,500
6* SORBARA MIRIAM (14280) SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. mini3 A-Junior A 2011 lug/dic 15-08-2011 14,650 5 0,000 0,500
7* PISAPIA ALESSIA (41953) AD BASKET VALSUGANA mini3 A-Junior A 2011 lug/dic 13-09-2011 14,650 5 0,000 0,500

8 MODESTO MARTINA (23915) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. mini3 A-Junior A 2011 lug/dic 08-11-2011 14,500 5 0,000 0,500
9 GUERRI ELISA (12827) TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica mini3 A-Junior A 2011 lug/dic 31-12-2011 14,450 5 0,000 0,500

10* MUSEO SOFIA (41952) AD BASKET VALSUGANA mini3 A-Junior A 2011 lug/dic 30-10-2011 14,400 5 0,000 0,500
11* LORUSSO GIORGIA (18512) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-Junior A 2011 lug/dic 26-12-2011 14,400 5 0,000 0,500
12* FUSI CARLOTTA (12817) TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica mini3 A-Junior A 2011 lug/dic 09-10-2011 14,350 5 0,000 0,500
13* BISBOCCI VANESSA (15883) AGD DELFINI mini3 A-Junior A 2011 lug/dic 19-11-2011 14,350 5 0,000 0,500
14* RICCIOTTI SOFIA (26360) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini3 A-Junior A 2011 lug/dic 21-11-2011 14,350 5 0,000 0,500

15 TAMAROGLIO MARGHERITA MILAGROS (13314)A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini3 A-Junior A 2011 lug/dic 12-10-2011 14,300 5 0,000 0,500
16 ALTRUDE MARIKA (23874) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. mini3 A-Junior A 2011 lug/dic 11-11-2011 14,100 5 0,000 0,500
17 PISCOPIO ALESSIA (28278) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. mini3 A-Junior A 2011 lug/dic 19-11-2011 12,850 4 0,000 0,000

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 PORZIONATO BEATRICE (18574) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-Junior A 2011 lug/dic 04-07-2011 15,100 5 0,400 0,500

2* LODIGIANI GIULIA (24276) ASD LIBERTY mini3 A-Junior A 2011 lug/dic 14-07-2011 15,000 5 0,400 0,500
3* MUSEO SOFIA (41952) AD BASKET VALSUGANA mini3 A-Junior A 2011 lug/dic 30-10-2011 15,000 5 0,200 0,500

4 LORUSSO GIORGIA (18512) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-Junior A 2011 lug/dic 26-12-2011 14,900 5 0,200 0,500
5 PISAPIA ALESSIA (41953) AD BASKET VALSUGANA mini3 A-Junior A 2011 lug/dic 13-09-2011 14,850 5 0,200 0,500
6 GUERRI ELISA (12827) TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica mini3 A-Junior A 2011 lug/dic 31-12-2011 14,650 5 0,200 0,500

7* TAMAROGLIO MARGHERITA MILAGROS (13314)A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini3 A-Junior A 2011 lug/dic 12-10-2011 14,350 5 0,200 0,500
8* PISCOPIO ALESSIA (28278) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. mini3 A-Junior A 2011 lug/dic 19-11-2011 14,350 5 0,400 0,500

9 CIACCIA NICOLE (10344) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 A-Junior A 2011 lug/dic 20-12-2011 14,300 4,5 0,400 0,500
10 BECIANI LAVINIA (23878) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. mini3 A-Junior A 2011 lug/dic 22-09-2011 14,200 5 0,200 0,000
11 FUSI CARLOTTA (12817) TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica mini3 A-Junior A 2011 lug/dic 09-10-2011 14,100 5 0,400 0,500
12 RINCONES MISSEL SOFIA ALEJANDRA (6306) ASPD MONTELUPO mini3 A-Junior A 2011 lug/dic 29-09-2011 13,900 5 0,000 0,000
13 MODESTO MARTINA (23915) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. mini3 A-Junior A 2011 lug/dic 08-11-2011 13,850 5 0,200 0,000
14 BISBOCCI VANESSA (15883) AGD DELFINI mini3 A-Junior A 2011 lug/dic 19-11-2011 13,700 5 0,200 0,500
15 ALTRUDE MARIKA (23874) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. mini3 A-Junior A 2011 lug/dic 11-11-2011 13,450 5 0,000 0,000

16* RICCIOTTI SOFIA (26360) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini3 A-Junior A 2011 lug/dic 21-11-2011 13,200 5 0,400 0,500
17* MISERENDINO MELISSA (14603) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 A-Junior A 2011 lug/dic 03-12-2011 13,200 5 0,000 0,000

18 SORBARA MIRIAM (14280) SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. mini3 A-Junior A 2011 lug/dic 15-08-2011 12,400 5 0,200 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1* LODIGIANI GIULIA (24276) ASD LIBERTY mini3 A-Junior A 2011 lug/dic 14-07-2011 14,700 5 0,400 0,500
2* RICCIOTTI SOFIA (26360) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini3 A-Junior A 2011 lug/dic 21-11-2011 14,700 5 0,400 0,500
3* LORUSSO GIORGIA (18512) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-Junior A 2011 lug/dic 26-12-2011 14,700 5 0,200 0,500
4* SORBARA MIRIAM (14280) SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. mini3 A-Junior A 2011 lug/dic 15-08-2011 14,600 5 0,400 0,500
5* PISCOPIO ALESSIA (28278) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. mini3 A-Junior A 2011 lug/dic 19-11-2011 14,600 5 0,400 0,500

6 BECIANI LAVINIA (23878) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. mini3 A-Junior A 2011 lug/dic 22-09-2011 14,450 5 0,000 0,500
7 CIACCIA NICOLE (10344) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 A-Junior A 2011 lug/dic 20-12-2011 14,400 5 0,400 0,500
8 MODESTO MARTINA (23915) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. mini3 A-Junior A 2011 lug/dic 08-11-2011 14,250 5 0,000 0,500

9* PORZIONATO BEATRICE (18574) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-Junior A 2011 lug/dic 04-07-2011 14,200 5 0,400 0,500
10* FUSI CARLOTTA (12817) TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica mini3 A-Junior A 2011 lug/dic 09-10-2011 14,200 5 0,000 0,500

11 BISBOCCI VANESSA (15883) AGD DELFINI mini3 A-Junior A 2011 lug/dic 19-11-2011 14,100 5 0,400 0,500
12* PISAPIA ALESSIA (41953) AD BASKET VALSUGANA mini3 A-Junior A 2011 lug/dic 13-09-2011 14,050 5 0,200 0,500
13* MISERENDINO MELISSA (14603) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 A-Junior A 2011 lug/dic 03-12-2011 14,050 5 0,000 0,500

14 GUERRI ELISA (12827) TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica mini3 A-Junior A 2011 lug/dic 31-12-2011 13,900 5 0,000 0,500
15 TAMAROGLIO MARGHERITA MILAGROS (13314)A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini3 A-Junior A 2011 lug/dic 12-10-2011 13,750 5 0,200 0,500
16 MUSEO SOFIA (41952) AD BASKET VALSUGANA mini3 A-Junior A 2011 lug/dic 30-10-2011 13,500 5 0,000 0,500
17 ALTRUDE MARIKA (23874) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. mini3 A-Junior A 2011 lug/dic 11-11-2011 13,300 5 0,000 0,500
18 RINCONES MISSEL SOFIA ALEJANDRA (6306) ASPD MONTELUPO mini3 A-Junior A 2011 lug/dic 29-09-2011 12,650 5 0,000 0,000
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mini3 A-junior B 2009

VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 MANCINI SOFIA ALESSANDRA (13382) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 A-junior B 2009 07-10-2009 14,900 5 0,000 0,500
2 BOTTA GIADA (18434) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-junior B 2009 21-03-2009 14,800 5 0,000 0,500
3 DE ROCCHIS MARIA GRAZIA (15896) AGD DELFINI mini3 A-junior B 2009 06-12-2009 14,650 5 0,000 0,500

4* POLITI LAURA (18573) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-junior B 2009 11-09-2009 14,600 5 0,000 0,500
5* DANILOVA DARIA (18462) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-junior B 2009 31-10-2009 14,600 5 0,000 0,500

6 ARLENGHI VALENTINA (18416) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-junior B 2009 07-07-2009 14,400 5 0,000 0,500
7 MENCHINI GIULIA (13432) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO mini3 A-junior B 2009 09-06-2009 14,000 5 0,000 0,500
8 BENASSINI REBECCA (12888) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini3 A-junior B 2009 26-08-2009 13,600 5 0,000 0,500
9 MANETTI GINEVRA (6242) ASPD MONTELUPO mini3 A-junior B 2009 03-10-2009 12,300 4 0,000 0,000

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 BENASSINI REBECCA (12888) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini3 A-junior B 2009 26-08-2009 14,800 5 0,400 0,500
2 DE ROCCHIS MARIA GRAZIA (15896) AGD DELFINI mini3 A-junior B 2009 06-12-2009 14,750 5 0,400 0,500
3 BOTTA GIADA (18434) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-junior B 2009 21-03-2009 14,550 5 0,400 0,500
4 DANILOVA DARIA (18462) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-junior B 2009 31-10-2009 14,500 5 0,400 0,500
5 MANCINI SOFIA ALESSANDRA (13382) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 A-junior B 2009 07-10-2009 14,000 4,5 0,200 0,500
6 ARLENGHI VALENTINA (18416) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-junior B 2009 07-07-2009 13,900 5 0,400 0,500
7 POLITI LAURA (18573) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-junior B 2009 11-09-2009 13,500 4,5 0,400 0,500
8 MANETTI GINEVRA (6242) ASPD MONTELUPO mini3 A-junior B 2009 03-10-2009 13,300 5 0,200 0,000
9 MENCHINI GIULIA (13432) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO mini3 A-junior B 2009 09-06-2009 13,200 5 0,200 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1* ARLENGHI VALENTINA (18416) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-junior B 2009 07-07-2009 14,350 5 0,400 0,500
2* DANILOVA DARIA (18462) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-junior B 2009 31-10-2009 14,350 5 0,400 0,500
3* BOTTA GIADA (18434) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-junior B 2009 21-03-2009 14,250 5 0,400 0,500
4* BENASSINI REBECCA (12888) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini3 A-junior B 2009 26-08-2009 14,250 5 0,200 0,500

5 DE ROCCHIS MARIA GRAZIA (15896) AGD DELFINI mini3 A-junior B 2009 06-12-2009 13,750 5 0,400 0,500
6 MENCHINI GIULIA (13432) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO mini3 A-junior B 2009 09-06-2009 13,650 5 0,200 0,500
7 POLITI LAURA (18573) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-junior B 2009 11-09-2009 13,300 5 0,200 0,500
8 MANETTI GINEVRA (6242) ASPD MONTELUPO mini3 A-junior B 2009 03-10-2009 13,250 5 0,000 0,500
9 MANCINI SOFIA ALESSANDRA (13382) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 A-junior B 2009 07-10-2009 13,200 5 0,000 0,500
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mini3 A-junior B 2010

VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1* BUZANI MAIRA (15887) AGD DELFINI mini3 A-junior B 2010 18-01-2010 14,150 5 0,000 0,500
2* IANNELLO ANNA (14550) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 A-junior B 2010 29-03-2010 14,150 5 0,000 0,500

3 MANZO NOEMI (41769) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl mini3 A-junior B 2010 06-03-2010 14,100 5 0,000 0,500
4 SUSI MICHELLE (41909) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl mini3 A-junior B 2010 24-10-2010 14,050 5 0,000 0,500
5 DI TIRRO COSTANZA (13414) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO mini3 A-junior B 2010 12-09-2010 13,950 5 0,000 0,500

6* MELOTTI EMMA (18527) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-junior B 2010 08-07-2010 13,900 5 0,000 0,500
7* VANNELLI AGNESE (13457) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO mini3 A-junior B 2010 10-08-2010 13,900 5 0,000 0,500
8* DI STEFANO GINEVRA (13413) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO mini3 A-junior B 2010 11-02-2010 13,850 5 0,000 0,500
9* CARMIGNANI CHIARA (14478) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 A-junior B 2010 07-11-2010 13,850 5 0,500 0,000
10* PACCIANI OLIVIA (12855) TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica mini3 A-junior B 2010 20-02-2010 13,750 5 0,000 0,500
11* BALDINO CAMILLA (18422) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-junior B 2010 02-03-2010 13,750 5 0,000 0,500
12* TESI GINEVRA (14683) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 A-junior B 2010 09-03-2010 13,750 5 0,000 0,500

13 BACCHINI CECILIA (18419) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-junior B 2010 20-05-2010 13,700 5 0,000 0,500
14 MANGHI YASMINE (29171) JFIT ASD mini3 A-junior B 2010 03-02-2010 13,550 5 0,000 0,500

15* PEPA ERIKA (13443) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO mini3 A-junior B 2010 23-05-2010 13,500 5 0,000 0,500
16* QOSE' KRISTINA (15925) AGD DELFINI mini3 A-junior B 2010 27-08-2010 13,500 5 0,000 0,500

17 MANTOVAN ELISA (18520) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-junior B 2010 18-01-2010 13,250 5 0,000 0,000
18 PAGANI CLAUDIA (13437) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO mini3 A-junior B 2010 26-02-2010 13,000 5 0,000 0,000
19 CALONACI MATILDE (12783) TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica mini3 A-junior B 2010 22-09-2010 12,800 4 0,000 0,000

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 MANZO NOEMI (41769) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl mini3 A-junior B 2010 06-03-2010 14,950 5 0,400 0,500

2* PACCIANI OLIVIA (12855) TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica mini3 A-junior B 2010 20-02-2010 14,600 5 0,200 0,500
3* SUSI MICHELLE (41909) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl mini3 A-junior B 2010 24-10-2010 14,600 5 0,400 0,500

4 PEPA ERIKA (13443) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO mini3 A-junior B 2010 23-05-2010 14,500 5 0,400 0,500
5 PAGANI CLAUDIA (13437) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO mini3 A-junior B 2010 26-02-2010 14,250 5 0,200 0,500
6 MANTOVAN ELISA (18520) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-junior B 2010 18-01-2010 14,200 5 0,200 0,500
7 IANNELLO ANNA (14550) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 A-junior B 2010 29-03-2010 14,150 5 0,200 0,500
8 BACCHINI CECILIA (18419) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-junior B 2010 20-05-2010 14,050 5 0,400 0,500

9* TESI GINEVRA (14683) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 A-junior B 2010 09-03-2010 14,000 5 0,200 0,500
10* CALONACI MATILDE (12783) TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica mini3 A-junior B 2010 22-09-2010 14,000 5 0,000 0,500

11 BALDINO CAMILLA (18422) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-junior B 2010 02-03-2010 13,950 5 0,400 0,500
12 DI TIRRO COSTANZA (13414) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO mini3 A-junior B 2010 12-09-2010 13,800 5 0,200 0,500

13* VANNELLI AGNESE (13457) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO mini3 A-junior B 2010 10-08-2010 13,750 5 0,000 0,000
14* CARMIGNANI CHIARA (14478) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 A-junior B 2010 07-11-2010 13,750 5 0,000 0,500

15 MELOTTI EMMA (18527) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-junior B 2010 08-07-2010 13,700 5 0,400 0,000
16 MANGHI YASMINE (29171) JFIT ASD mini3 A-junior B 2010 03-02-2010 13,650 4,5 0,000 0,500
17 BUZANI MAIRA (15887) AGD DELFINI mini3 A-junior B 2010 18-01-2010 13,100 5 0,200 0,500
18 QOSE' KRISTINA (15925) AGD DELFINI mini3 A-junior B 2010 27-08-2010 13,050 5 0,200 0,500
19 DI STEFANO GINEVRA (13413) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO mini3 A-junior B 2010 11-02-2010 12,600 4,4 0,000 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 MANZO NOEMI (41769) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl mini3 A-junior B 2010 06-03-2010 14,700 5 0,400 0,500
2 DI STEFANO GINEVRA (13413) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO mini3 A-junior B 2010 11-02-2010 14,500 5 0,400 0,500

3* VANNELLI AGNESE (13457) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO mini3 A-junior B 2010 10-08-2010 14,450 5 0,400 0,500
4* SUSI MICHELLE (41909) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl mini3 A-junior B 2010 24-10-2010 14,450 5 0,400 0,500

5 TESI GINEVRA (14683) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 A-junior B 2010 09-03-2010 14,400 5 0,400 0,500
6 PAGANI CLAUDIA (13437) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO mini3 A-junior B 2010 26-02-2010 14,200 5 0,000 0,500

7* IANNELLO ANNA (14550) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 A-junior B 2010 29-03-2010 14,150 5 0,400 0,500
8* BACCHINI CECILIA (18419) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-junior B 2010 20-05-2010 14,150 5 0,400 0,500
9* CARMIGNANI CHIARA (14478) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 A-junior B 2010 07-11-2010 14,150 5 0,000 0,500

10 DI TIRRO COSTANZA (13414) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO mini3 A-junior B 2010 12-09-2010 14,100 5 0,200 0,500
11* PACCIANI OLIVIA (12855) TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica mini3 A-junior B 2010 20-02-2010 13,900 5 0,200 0,500
12* BALDINO CAMILLA (18422) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-junior B 2010 02-03-2010 13,900 5 0,200 0,500

13 BUZANI MAIRA (15887) AGD DELFINI mini3 A-junior B 2010 18-01-2010 13,850 5 0,200 0,500
14 MELOTTI EMMA (18527) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-junior B 2010 08-07-2010 13,750 5 0,200 0,500
15 CALONACI MATILDE (12783) TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica mini3 A-junior B 2010 22-09-2010 13,300 5 0,200 0,500
16 PEPA ERIKA (13443) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO mini3 A-junior B 2010 23-05-2010 13,050 5 0,000 0,000
17 QOSE' KRISTINA (15925) AGD DELFINI mini3 A-junior B 2010 27-08-2010 13,000 5 0,200 0,500
18 MANGHI YASMINE (29171) JFIT ASD mini3 A-junior B 2010 03-02-2010 12,500 4,5 0,000 0,000
19 MANTOVAN ELISA (18520) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-junior B 2010 18-01-2010 12,350 4,5 0,200 0,000
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mini3 A-senior A 2006/2007+senior B

VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 BOSSONI BENEDETTA (27570) ASD TAM OFFICINA DEL MOVIMENTO mini3 A-senior A 2006/2007+senior B 09-04-2007 14,700 5 0,000 0,500
2 FARAON SARA (18472) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-senior A 2006/2007+senior B 15-08-2007 14,600 5 0,000 0,500
3 DI LUCIA DANIELA (20088) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO mini3 A-senior A 2006/2007+senior B 07-06-2006 14,500 5 0,000 0,500
4 SPAGNOLI CHIARA (27588) ASD TAM OFFICINA DEL MOVIMENTO mini3 A-senior A 2006/2007+senior B 20-09-2006 14,400 5 0,000 0,500
5 MAZZA VALERIA (18526) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-senior A 2006/2007+senior B 17-11-2006 13,050 4 0,000 0,000
6 CHIARELLO SERAFINA PIA (18444) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-senior A 2006/2007+senior B 01-07-2004 12,600 4 0,000 0,000

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 MAZZA VALERIA (18526) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-senior A 2006/2007+senior B 17-11-2006 14,850 5 0,400 0,500
2 SPAGNOLI CHIARA (27588) ASD TAM OFFICINA DEL MOVIMENTO mini3 A-senior A 2006/2007+senior B 20-09-2006 14,800 5 0,400 0,500
3 DI LUCIA DANIELA (20088) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO mini3 A-senior A 2006/2007+senior B 07-06-2006 14,600 5 0,000 0,500
4 FARAON SARA (18472) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-senior A 2006/2007+senior B 15-08-2007 14,550 4,5 0,400 0,500
5 BOSSONI BENEDETTA (27570) ASD TAM OFFICINA DEL MOVIMENTO mini3 A-senior A 2006/2007+senior B 09-04-2007 14,350 5 0,400 0,500
6 CHIARELLO SERAFINA PIA (18444) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-senior A 2006/2007+senior B 01-07-2004 13,200 5 0,200 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 DI LUCIA DANIELA (20088) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO mini3 A-senior A 2006/2007+senior B 07-06-2006 14,850 5 0,400 0,500
2 BOSSONI BENEDETTA (27570) ASD TAM OFFICINA DEL MOVIMENTO mini3 A-senior A 2006/2007+senior B 09-04-2007 14,450 5 0,400 0,500
3 SPAGNOLI CHIARA (27588) ASD TAM OFFICINA DEL MOVIMENTO mini3 A-senior A 2006/2007+senior B 20-09-2006 13,500 5 0,200 0,500
4 CHIARELLO SERAFINA PIA (18444) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-senior A 2006/2007+senior B 01-07-2004 12,650 5 0,000 0,500
5 MAZZA VALERIA (18526) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-senior A 2006/2007+senior B 17-11-2006 12,550 5 0,000 0,500
6 FARAON SARA (18472) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-senior A 2006/2007+senior B 15-08-2007 11,800 4,5 0,000 0,000

mini3 A-senior A 2008

VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1* LOOR CONTRERAS ELIZABETH (18510) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-senior A 2008 22-05-2008 14,750 5 0,000 0,500
2* DETTI CELESTE (24611) ASD MY GYM mini3 A-senior A 2008 08-09-2008 14,750 5 0,000 0,500

3 LADOGANA SARA (41744) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl mini3 A-senior A 2008 09-07-2008 14,650 5 0,000 0,500
4 MARROCCO GIULIA (18524) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-senior A 2008 04-01-2008 14,450 5 0,000 0,500
5 AQUILINA JODI (41569) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl mini3 A-senior A 2008 02-08-2008 14,350 5 0,000 0,500
6 LATTANZI ELETTRA (24625) ASD MY GYM mini3 A-senior A 2008 05-09-2008 14,300 5 0,000 0,500
7 LATTANZI GEMMA (24624) ASD MY GYM mini3 A-senior A 2008 05-09-2008 14,100 5 0,000 0,500
8 COSTAGLI SARA (6159) ASPD MONTELUPO mini3 A-senior A 2008 07-02-2008 14,050 5 0,000 0,500

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 LOOR CONTRERAS ELIZABETH (18510) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-senior A 2008 22-05-2008 15,000 5 0,400 0,500

2* MARROCCO GIULIA (18524) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-senior A 2008 04-01-2008 14,900 5 0,400 0,500
3* AQUILINA JODI (41569) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl mini3 A-senior A 2008 02-08-2008 14,900 5 0,400 0,500

4 LADOGANA SARA (41744) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl mini3 A-senior A 2008 09-07-2008 14,850 5 0,400 0,500
5 DETTI CELESTE (24611) ASD MY GYM mini3 A-senior A 2008 08-09-2008 14,700 5 0,400 0,500
6 LATTANZI GEMMA (24624) ASD MY GYM mini3 A-senior A 2008 05-09-2008 14,300 5 0,400 0,500
7 COSTAGLI SARA (6159) ASPD MONTELUPO mini3 A-senior A 2008 07-02-2008 14,200 5 0,000 0,000
8 LATTANZI ELETTRA (24625) ASD MY GYM mini3 A-senior A 2008 05-09-2008 13,050 5 0,400 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 LATTANZI ELETTRA (24625) ASD MY GYM mini3 A-senior A 2008 05-09-2008 14,700 5 0,200 0,500
2 LOOR CONTRERAS ELIZABETH (18510) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-senior A 2008 22-05-2008 14,400 5 0,400 0,500
3 LATTANZI GEMMA (24624) ASD MY GYM mini3 A-senior A 2008 05-09-2008 13,850 5 0,200 0,500
4 MARROCCO GIULIA (18524) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-senior A 2008 04-01-2008 13,600 5 0,400 0,500
5 DETTI CELESTE (24611) ASD MY GYM mini3 A-senior A 2008 08-09-2008 13,200 5 0,000 0,500
6 COSTAGLI SARA (6159) ASPD MONTELUPO mini3 A-senior A 2008 07-02-2008 13,050 5 0,000 0,500
7 AQUILINA JODI (41569) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl mini3 A-senior A 2008 02-08-2008 12,800 5 0,200 0,000
8 LADOGANA SARA (41744) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl mini3 A-senior A 2008 09-07-2008 12,500 5 0,000 0,500
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mini3 B-Junior A 2011
PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 GIANNETTI EMMA (10362) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 B-Junior A 2011 19-04-2011 14,600 5 0,200 0,500
2 BRUNO GRETA (14466) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 B-Junior A 2011 01-03-2011 14,450 5 0,000 0,500
3 MANENTI REBECCA (24282) ASD LIBERTY mini3 B-Junior A 2011 06-04-2011 14,250 5 0,000 0,500
4 TORRICINI ANNA (13319) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini3 B-Junior A 2011 31-08-2011 14,150 5 0,200 0,500

5* BETTI CHIARASTELLA (12892) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini3 B-Junior A 2011 23-02-2011 14,100 5 0,000 0,500
6* BIGAGLI MARTA (6130) ASPD MONTELUPO mini3 B-Junior A 2011 15-06-2011 14,100 5 0,000 0,500
7* MILES VIOLA LULA (14600) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 B-Junior A 2011 09-09-2011 13,850 5 0,000 0,500
8* STIETTINI ALICE (20185) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO mini3 B-Junior A 2011 17-10-2011 13,850 5 0,000 0,500
9* PIGHETTI GRETA (9179) A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA mini3 B-Junior A 2011 01-04-2011 13,750 5 0,000 0,500
10* CIOBAN WENDJ ROSA DORINA (28142) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. mini3 B-Junior A 2011 22-07-2011 13,750 5 0,000 0,500

11 CARLONE REBECCA (12939) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini3 B-Junior A 2011 16-09-2011 13,650 5 0,000 0,500
12 BOLOGNESI EMMA (15884) AGD DELFINI mini3 B-Junior A 2011 09-08-2011 13,500 5 0,000 0,500
13 BORCHI ALICE (14207) SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. mini3 B-Junior A 2011 11-03-2011 13,200 5 0,200 0,500
14 VEZZOSI ZOE (13015) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini3 B-Junior A 2011 06-11-2011 13,100 5 0,000 0,500
15 DI GUARDO AURORA MARIA (20087) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO mini3 B-Junior A 2011 22-10-2011 13,050 5 0,000 0,500
16 ANDALO' IOLE (21938) A.S.D. TEAM SPORT ISOLA mini3 B-Junior A 2011 05-12-2011 12,650 4,5 0,200 0,500

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 BETTI CHIARASTELLA (12892) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini3 B-Junior A 2011 23-02-2011 14,800 5 0,400 0,500
2 BRUNO GRETA (14466) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 B-Junior A 2011 01-03-2011 14,750 5 0,400 0,500

3* MANENTI REBECCA (24282) ASD LIBERTY mini3 B-Junior A 2011 06-04-2011 14,600 5 0,400 0,500
4* ANDALO' IOLE (21938) A.S.D. TEAM SPORT ISOLA mini3 B-Junior A 2011 05-12-2011 14,600 5 0,400 0,500

5 GIANNETTI EMMA (10362) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 B-Junior A 2011 19-04-2011 14,450 5 0,200 0,500
6 TORRICINI ANNA (13319) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini3 B-Junior A 2011 31-08-2011 14,400 5 0,000 0,500
7 BORCHI ALICE (14207) SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. mini3 B-Junior A 2011 11-03-2011 14,350 5 0,400 0,500
8 PIGHETTI GRETA (9179) A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA mini3 B-Junior A 2011 01-04-2011 14,250 5 0,200 0,500
9 MILES VIOLA LULA (14600) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 B-Junior A 2011 09-09-2011 14,200 5 0,200 0,500

10 CARLONE REBECCA (12939) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini3 B-Junior A 2011 16-09-2011 13,900 5 0,400 0,500
11 VEZZOSI ZOE (13015) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini3 B-Junior A 2011 06-11-2011 13,650 4,5 0,200 0,500
12 STIETTINI ALICE (20185) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO mini3 B-Junior A 2011 17-10-2011 13,450 5 0,200 0,500
13 BOLOGNESI EMMA (15884) AGD DELFINI mini3 B-Junior A 2011 09-08-2011 13,350 4,5 0,200 0,500
14 CIOBAN WENDJ ROSA DORINA (28142) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. mini3 B-Junior A 2011 22-07-2011 13,250 5 0,400 0,000
15 DI GUARDO AURORA MARIA (20087) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO mini3 B-Junior A 2011 22-10-2011 12,700 5 0,400 0,500
16 BIGAGLI MARTA (6130) ASPD MONTELUPO mini3 B-Junior A 2011 15-06-2011 12,300 4,5 0,400 0,500

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 STIETTINI ALICE (20185) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO mini3 B-Junior A 2011 17-10-2011 14,800 5 0,400 0,500
2 TORRICINI ANNA (13319) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini3 B-Junior A 2011 31-08-2011 14,600 5 0,400 0,500
3 MANENTI REBECCA (24282) ASD LIBERTY mini3 B-Junior A 2011 06-04-2011 14,500 5 0,400 0,500
4 GIANNETTI EMMA (10362) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 B-Junior A 2011 19-04-2011 14,350 5 0,400 0,500
5 BETTI CHIARASTELLA (12892) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini3 B-Junior A 2011 23-02-2011 14,250 5 0,200 0,500

6* PIGHETTI GRETA (9179) A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA mini3 B-Junior A 2011 01-04-2011 14,200 5 0,200 0,500
7* MILES VIOLA LULA (14600) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 B-Junior A 2011 09-09-2011 14,200 5 0,200 0,500

8 BRUNO GRETA (14466) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 B-Junior A 2011 01-03-2011 14,100 5 0,400 0,500
9 DI GUARDO AURORA MARIA (20087) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO mini3 B-Junior A 2011 22-10-2011 14,000 5 0,400 0,500

10 BORCHI ALICE (14207) SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. mini3 B-Junior A 2011 11-03-2011 13,900 5 0,400 0,500
11 CARLONE REBECCA (12939) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini3 B-Junior A 2011 16-09-2011 13,750 5 0,400 0,500
12 ANDALO' IOLE (21938) A.S.D. TEAM SPORT ISOLA mini3 B-Junior A 2011 05-12-2011 13,700 4,5 0,400 0,500
13 BIGAGLI MARTA (6130) ASPD MONTELUPO mini3 B-Junior A 2011 15-06-2011 13,650 5 0,000 0,500
14 BOLOGNESI EMMA (15884) AGD DELFINI mini3 B-Junior A 2011 09-08-2011 13,300 5 0,200 0,500
15 CIOBAN WENDJ ROSA DORINA (28142) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. mini3 B-Junior A 2011 22-07-2011 12,550 4,5 0,000 0,500
16 VEZZOSI ZOE (13015) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini3 B-Junior A 2011 06-11-2011 11,700 4,5 0,400 0,500
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mini3 B-Junior B 2009/2010

PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 SODINI SARA (12922) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini3 B-Junior B 2009/2010 05-06-2010 14,000 5 0,000 0,500
2 SULAJ AMELIA (15934) AGD DELFINI mini3 B-Junior B 2009/2010 20-12-2010 13,850 5 0,000 0,500
3 MASSEI ALICE (14592) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 B-Junior B 2009/2010 10-06-2010 13,750 5 0,200 0,500
4 TONARELLI GIULIA (10409) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 B-Junior B 2009/2010 02-04-2010 13,600 5 0,000 0,500
5 VITA LUDOVICA (13016) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini3 B-Junior B 2009/2010 16-12-2010 13,400 5 0,000 0,500
6 TANGANELLI GIULIA (13006) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini3 B-Junior B 2009/2010 12-11-2009 13,350 5 0,000 0,500
7 MESSINA ALICE (12982) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini3 B-Junior B 2009/2010 09-03-2009 12,950 5 0,000 0,500
8 SOPTEREAN FLAVIA (13005) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini3 B-Junior B 2009/2010 29-08-2010 12,850 5 0,200 0,500
9 DEL NOBILE ARIANNA (28163) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. mini3 B-Junior B 2009/2010 17-06-2010 11,700 5 0,000 0,500

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1* SODINI SARA (12922) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini3 B-Junior B 2009/2010 05-06-2010 14,450 5 0,400 0,500
2* MASSEI ALICE (14592) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 B-Junior B 2009/2010 10-06-2010 14,450 5 0,200 0,500

3 SOPTEREAN FLAVIA (13005) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini3 B-Junior B 2009/2010 29-08-2010 14,250 5 0,400 0,500
4 MESSINA ALICE (12982) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini3 B-Junior B 2009/2010 09-03-2009 14,050 5 0,200 0,500
5 DEL NOBILE ARIANNA (28163) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. mini3 B-Junior B 2009/2010 17-06-2010 13,950 5 0,400 0,500
6 TANGANELLI GIULIA (13006) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini3 B-Junior B 2009/2010 12-11-2009 13,650 5 0,200 0,000

7* TONARELLI GIULIA (10409) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 B-Junior B 2009/2010 02-04-2010 13,300 5 0,200 0,500
8* VITA LUDOVICA (13016) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini3 B-Junior B 2009/2010 16-12-2010 13,300 5 0,400 0,500
9* SULAJ AMELIA (15934) AGD DELFINI mini3 B-Junior B 2009/2010 20-12-2010 13,300 5 0,200 0,500

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 SOPTEREAN FLAVIA (13005) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini3 B-Junior B 2009/2010 29-08-2010 14,700 5 0,400 0,500

2* SODINI SARA (12922) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini3 B-Junior B 2009/2010 05-06-2010 13,800 5 0,000 0,500
3* DEL NOBILE ARIANNA (28163) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. mini3 B-Junior B 2009/2010 17-06-2010 13,800 5 0,400 0,500
4* TANGANELLI GIULIA (13006) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini3 B-Junior B 2009/2010 12-11-2009 13,750 5 0,200 0,500
5* MASSEI ALICE (14592) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 B-Junior B 2009/2010 10-06-2010 13,750 5 0,400 0,000
6* VITA LUDOVICA (13016) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini3 B-Junior B 2009/2010 16-12-2010 13,750 5 0,400 0,500

7 TONARELLI GIULIA (10409) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 B-Junior B 2009/2010 02-04-2010 13,550 5 0,200 0,000
8 SULAJ AMELIA (15934) AGD DELFINI mini3 B-Junior B 2009/2010 20-12-2010 13,300 5 0,200 0,500
9 MESSINA ALICE (12982) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini3 B-Junior B 2009/2010 09-03-2009 13,000 4,5 0,200 0,500


